
Nombre Empresa Email

1 Bruce Butterill ACSDA Executive Secretary bbutterill@acsda.org

2 Rumiko Otani Banco Itaú tereza-thais.paoli@itau.com.br

3 Claudia Suaznabar Banco Interamericano de Desarrollo claudiasu@iadb.org

4 Carlo Corazza Banco Mundial Financial and Private Sector Development ccorazza@worldbank.org

5 Gilbert Maddock Bank of New York Mellon Senior Relationship Manager & Sales gilbert.maddock@bnymellon.com

6 Marlon Yarde Barbados Stock Exchange CEO marlon.yarde@bse.com.bb

7 Ana Concejero Barclays Global Investors COO & New Markets Ana.Concejero@barclaysglobal.com

8 Neville Caines Bermuda Stock Exchange Operations Manager ncaines@bsx.com

9 Juan Pablo Córdoba Bolsa de Valores de Colombia CEO cvivanco@bvc.com.co

10 Patricia Torrado Bolsa de Valores de Montevideo Gerente de operaciones ptorrado@bvm.com.uy

11 Luiz Felipe de Carvalho BM&F Bovespa Depositary Officer lpaiba@cblc.com.br

12 Pernilla Andreasson Broadridge Market Specialist Pernilla.Andreasson@broadridge.com

13 Juan Carlos Falabella Caja de valores S.A. Director secretario presidencia@cajval.sba.com.ar

14 Efraín Carvajal Caja de valores S.A. Subgerente de Asuntos legales ecarvajal@cajval.sba.com.ar
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14 Efraín Carvajal Caja de valores S.A. Subgerente de Asuntos legales ecarvajal@cajval.sba.com.ar

15 Horacio Fabián Torres Caja de valores S.A. Presidente presidencia@cajval.sba.com.ar

16 Noris Aguirre Caja Venezolana de Valores Director gerente naguirre@cajavenezolana.com

17 Magaly Martínez CAVALI Gerente legal mmarti@cavali.com.pe

18 Francis Stenning CAVALI Presidente Ejecutivo fstenning@cavali.com.pe

19 Mark Weseluck CDS Chief Business Development Officer mweseluck@cds.ca

20 Byron Martínez CEDEVAL Gerente de proyectos bmartinez@cedeval.com

21 Roberto Abarca CENIVAL Gerente general rabarca@bolsanic.com

22 Freddy Rossi CEVALDOM Gerente general frossi@cevaldom.com

23 Roberto Paolino Citibank roberto.paolino@citi.com

24 Gustavo Pereira Clearstream Vicepresidente LATAM gustavo.pereira@clearstream.com

25 Acelina Santa Rosa Clearstream Vicepresidente acelina.santarosa@clearstream.com

26 María del Pilar Jacome Deceval S.A. Vicepresidente jurídica mjacome@deceval.com.co

27 Jorge Jaramillo Ossa Deceval S.A. Presidente jhjaramillo@deceval.com.co

28 Ricardo Mora Torres Deceval S.A. Vicepresidente financiero y administrativo rmora@deceval.com.co

29 Javier Jara Traub Depósito Cental de Valores Gerente de asuntos legales jjara@dcv.cl

30 Fernando Yáñez González Depósito Cental de Valores Gerente general fyanez@dcv.cl

31 Lena Aminova DTCC Relationship Manager laminova@dtcc.com

32 Mary Ann Callahan DTCC Managing Director macallahan@dtcc.com

33 William Cano DTCC Analista wcano@dtcc.com

34 Martha Fernandez DTCC

35 Cecilia Humphrey DTCC Representante de Americas chumphrey@dtcc.com35 Cecilia Humphrey DTCC Representante de Americas chumphrey@dtcc.com



36 Trevor Blake Eastern Caribbean CSD CEO tblake@ecseonline.com

37 Joël Mérère ECSDA Chairman joel.merere@euroclear.com

38 Javier Aneiva EDV Gerente general janeiva@edvbolivia.com

39 José Trigo EDV Presidente jose.trigo@sudaval.com

40 Frédérique Colautti Euroclear Latin America Chief Representative Frederique.Colautti@euroclear.com

41 Héctor Anaya Indeval Director general hanaya@indeval.com

42 Arturo Navarro Indeval Director de operaciones anavarro@indeval.com.mx

43 Julio Obregón Indeval jobregon@indeval.com.mx

44 Peter Gnepf ISSA Director peter.gnpf@ubs.com

45 Josef Landolt ISSA Chairman josef.landolt@ubs.com

46 Robin Levy Jamaica Central Securities Depository General Manager robinl@jamstockex.com

47 Fabian Banchiero JPMorgan Vicepresidente fabian.o.banchiero@jpmorgan.com

48 Yxa Bazán JPMorgan Executive Director, Network Management yxa.j.bazan@jpmorgan.com

49 Daniel Stiefken JPMorgan VP Treasury Services daniel.x.stiefken@jpmchase.com

50 Alfredo Salamanca JPMorgan Executive Director, Sales Manager alfredo.e.salamanca@jpmchase.com

51 Dylan Curley JPMorgan Executive Director. Hedge Fund Services dylan.j.curley@jpmorgan.com

52 Lindsay Brooks JPMorgan Vice President, Network Manger Sr lindsay.c.brooks@jpmorgan.com

53 Iván Díaz Latin Clear Gerente general idiaz@latinclear.com

54 Gustavo Cucchiara Mercado de Valores de Buenos Aires Director secretario merval@merval.sba.com.ar

55 Steve Phillips NASDAQ OMX Sales Manager Latin America & Caribbean steve.phillips@nasdaqomx.com

56 Thomas Trepanier OMGEO Relationship Manager thomas.trepanier@omgeo.com56 Thomas Trepanier OMGEO Relationship Manager thomas.trepanier@omgeo.com

57 Mónica Singer Strate CEO monicas@strate.co.za

58 John Taboada Swift Director Latin America john.taboada@swift.com

59 Ana Giraldo Thomas Murray Senior Analyst agiraldo@thomasmurray.com

60 John Woodhouse Thomas Murray Director Capital Markets JWoodhouse@thomasmurray.com


